Livestock Program

Eastern States Exposition
Saturday, September 29, 2018

4-H Goat

- 4HG - Fitting
Class: 9101 - Jr Fitting A

Fiengo, Victoria - 1032 Entry# Name: Entry
Ellington, CT 6964 Sire:
Item Dam:
:Breeder:

Owners:  Fiengo, Victoria

Deighan, Kailey - 156 Entry#  Name: Entry
Center Ossipee, NH 707  Sire:
Item Dam:
:Breeder:

Owners:  Deighan, Kailey

Sherlin, Adam - 163 Entry# Name: Entry
Southwick, Ma 885  Sire:
Item Dam:
:Breeder:

Owners:  Sherlin, Adam

Bechard, Olivia - 621 Entry# Name: Entry
Ellington, CT 3887 Sire:
Item Dam:
:Breeder:

Owners:  Bechard, Olivia

Strawbridge, Don - 195 Entry# Name: Entry
North Yarmouth, ME 1138 Sire:
Item Dam:
:Breeder:

Owners:  Strawbridge, Don

Trowbridge, Rachael -416 Entry# Name: Entry
Hampton, CT 2460 Sire:
Item Dam:
:Breeder:

Owners:  Trowbridge, Rachael

Hebert-Dubois, Morgan -546  Entry# Name: Entry
Burlington, CT 3525 Sire:

ltem Dam:

:Breeder:

Owners:  Hebert-Dubois, Morgan

Livestock Program
This software is registered to Eastern States Exposition

ShoWorks 2016 - www.fairsoftware.com

DOB: 9/25/2002
Wit:
Height:

DOB: 3/11/2003
Wit:
Height:

DOB: 9/20/2002
Wit:
Height:

DOB: 1/15/2003
Wit:
Height:

DOB: 10/27/2003
Wit:
Height:

DOB: 9/18/2002
Wit:
Height:

DOB: 11/1/2003
Wit:
Height:

1 Champion Fitte
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Livestock Program
Eastern States Exposition

Saturday, September 29, 2018

Mcmahon, Eamonn - 305 Entry# Name: Entry DOB: 2/15/2003 8
North Franklin, CT 2056 Sire: Wi:
Item Dam: Height:
:Breeder:
Owners:  McMahon, Eamonn
Vargas-Blanchard, Gabriella -3 Entry#  Name: Entry DOB:  7/1/2003 9
North Granby, CT 2295 Sire: Wt:
Item Dam: Height:
:Breeder:
Owners:  Vargas-Blanchard, Gabriella
Syrotiak, Matthew - 858 Entry#  Name: Entry DOB: 2/28/2003 10 |
Bethlehem, CT 7709  Sire: Wt: 3
Item Dam: Height:
:Breeder:
Owners:  Syrotiak, Matthew
Pittman, Kelsie - 213 Entry#  Name: Entry DOB: 11/10/2000
Northwood, NH 1022 Sire: Wit: 3
Item Dam: Height:
:Breeder:
Owners:  Pittman, Kelsie

Livestock Program

This software is registered to Eastern States Exposition

ShoWorks 2016 - www.fairsoftware.com
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Class: 9102 - Jr Fitting B

Livestock Program

Eastern States Exposition
Saturday, September 29, 2018

Meigel, Sarah - 798 Entry#
Lebanon, CT 5261

Item

Brown, Maggie - 309 Entry#
North Yarmouth, ME 1946

Item

Hawkins, Reagan - 743 Entry#
Coventry, Ct 7992

Item

Levesque, Tru - 760 Entry#
North Dighton, MA 7996

Item

Evans, Caleb -491 Entry#
Strong, ME 5168

Item

Manzer, Benjamin - 487 Entry#
East Hartland, CT 4038

Item

Gavigan, Riley -419 Entry#
Ellington, CT 2831

ltem

Livestock Program

Name:

Sire:
Dam:

Name:

Sire:
Dam:

Name:

Sire:
Dam:

Name:

Sire:
Dam:

Name:

Sire:
Dam:

Name:

Sire:
Dam:

Name:

Sire:
Dam:

Entry

:Breeder:

Owners:

Entry

:Breeder:

Owners:

Entry

:Breeder:

Owners:

Entry

:Breeder:

Owners:

Entry

:Breeder:

Owners:

Entry

:Breeder:

Owners:

Entry

:Breeder:

Owners:

This software is registered to Eastern States Exposition

ShoWorks 2016 - www.fairsoftware.com

Meigel, Sarah

Brown, Maggie

Hawkins, Reagan

Levesque, Tru

Evans, Caleb

Manzer, Benjamin

Gavigan, Riley

DOB: 12/29/2004
Wt:
Height:

DOB:  6/2/2004
Wt:
Height:

DOB:  9/2/2005
Wt:
Height:

DOB: 12/1/2005
Wt:
Height:

DOB: 3/30/2005
Wt:
Height:

DOB:  8/3/2004
Wt:
Height:

DOB: 11/25/2004
Wt:
Height:
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Langley, Kyra -718

Entry#

Name

Livestock Program

Eastern States Exposition
Saturday, September 29, 2018

: Entry

DOB: 2/20/2004

Durham, NH 5775 Sire: Wit: 8
Item Dam: Height:
:Breeder:
Owners:  Langley, Kyra
Syrotiak, Danni - 844 Entry#  Name: Entry DOB: 5/11/2005 9
Bethlehem, CT 7707 Sire: Wit:
Item Dam: Height:
:Breeder:
Owners:  Syrotiak, Danni
Vargas-Blanchard, Sofia -371 Entry#  Name: Entry DOB:  10/4/2004 10
North Granby, CT 2299 Sire: Wt: 3
Item Dam: Height:
:Breeder:
Owners:  Vargas-Blanchard, Sofia
Tuckerman, Violet - 376 Entry#  Name: Entry DOB:  3/3/2005 1 3
South Woodstock, VT 2323 Sire: Wt: |
Item Dam: Height:
:Breeder:
Owners:  Tuckerman, Violet

Livestock Program

This software is registered to Eastern States Exposition

ShoWorks 2016 - www.fairsoftware.com
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Class: 9103 - Sr Fitting A

Livestock Program

Eastern States Exposition
Saturday, September 29, 2018

Payton, Jacob - 879 Entry#
Granby, CT 6074

Item

Stover, Caleb - 1025 Entry#
Norwich, CT 6974

Item

Korzeniowski, Jodi - 263 Entry#
Wilbraham, MA 1657

ltem

Courtemanche, Amanda -1024 Entry#

Granby, CT 6947
Item
Mertes, Miranda - 1159 Entry#
West Hartford, CT 8526
Item
Krause, Kirsten - 854 Entry#
Coventry, CT 7694
Item
Leeman, Cassidy - 320 Entry#
Etna, ME 2201

ltem

Livestock Program

Name:

Sire:
Dam:

Name:

Sire:
Dam:

Name:

Sire:
Dam:

Name:

Sire:
Dam:

Name:

Sire:
Dam:

Name:

Sire:
Dam:

Name:

Sire:
Dam:

Entry

:Breeder:

Owners:

Entry

:Breeder:
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Entry

:Breeder:
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Entry
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Entry

:Breeder:

Owners:

Entry

:Breeder:

Owners:

Entry

:Breeder:

Owners:

This software is registered to Eastern States Exposition

ShoWorks 2016 - www.fairsoftware.com

Payon, Jacob

Stover, Caleb

Korzeniowski, Jodi

Courtemanche, Amanda

Mertes, Miranda

Krause, Kirsten

Leeman, Cassidy

DOB: 2/13/2000
Wt:
Height:

DOB:  3/3/1999
Wt:
Height:

DOB: 1/23/2000
Wt:
Height:

DOB:  8/2/2000
Wt:
Height:

DOB:  2/3/2000
Wt:
Height:

DOB: 5/27/2000
Wt:
Height:

DOB: 12/14/2000
Wt:
Height:
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Livestock Program

Eastern States Exposition
Saturday, September 29, 2018

Shea, Halie - 599 Entry#  Name: Entry DOB:  3/7/2000 9
Windsor Locks, CT 5646  Sire: Wt:
Item Dam: Height:
:Breeder:
Owners:  Shea, Halie
Livestock Program Page 6 of 16
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ShoWorks 2016 - www.fairsoftware.com



Class: 9104 - Sr Fitting B

Livestock Program

Eastern States Exposition
Saturday, September 29, 2018

Wells, Cassandra - 1036 Entry#
Lebanon, CT 7007

Item

Kern, Emily - 452 Entry#
Bethlehem, CT 2978

Item

Childers, Jocelyn -209 Entry#
Weymouth, MA 1060

Item

Ellis, Tiffani - 1023 Entry#
Stafford, CT 6823

Item

Lounsbury, Sarah - 369 Entry#
Morris, CT 2341

Item

Kisner, Sophie - 882 Entry#
Coventry, Ct 6088

Item

Kielbasa, Aaron - 240 Entry#
Westfield, Ma 1515

ltem

Livestock Program

Name:

Sire:
Dam:

Name:

Sire:
Dam:

Name:

Sire:
Dam:

Name:

Sire:
Dam:

Name:

Sire:
Dam:

Name:

Sire:
Dam:

Name:

Sire:
Dam:

Entry

:Breeder:

Owners:

Entry

:Breeder:

Owners:

Entry

:Breeder:

Owners:

Entry

:Breeder:

Owners:

Entry

:Breeder:

Owners:

Entry

:Breeder:

Owners:

Entry

:Breeder:

Owners:

This software is registered to Eastern States Exposition

ShoWorks 2016 - www.fairsoftware.com

Wells, Cassandra

Kern, Emily

Childers, Jocelyn

Ellis, Tiffani

Lounsbury, Sarah

Kisner, Sophie

Kielbasa, Aaron

DOB:
Wt:

Height:

DOB:
Wt:

Height:

DOB:
Wt:

Height:

DOB:
Wt:

Height:

DOB:
Wt:

Height:

DOB:
Wt:

Height:

DOB:
Wt:

Height:

1/9/2002

4/10/2001

4/26/2002

10/3/2001

1/4/2001

5/27/2002

9/20/2001
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Livestock Program

Eastern States Exposition
Saturday, September 29, 2018

Longest, Ashley - 975 Entry# Name: Entry DOB:  3/1/2001 8
Granby, CT 6632 Sire: Wt:
Item Dam: Height:
:Breeder:
Owners:  Longest, Ashley
Jutz, Hannah - 260 Entry# Name: Entry DOB: 4/27/2000 8
Wilbraham, MA 1643 Sire: Wit:
Item Dam: Height:
:Breeder:
Owners:  Jutz, Hannah
Johnson, Liam - 808 Entry#  Name: Entry DOB: 9
E. Kingston, NH 7691  Sire: Wt:
Item Dam: Height:
:Breeder:
Owners:  Johnson, Liam
Howell, Annie - 316 Entry#  Name: Entry DOB: 10/10/2001 10 3
Etna, ME 2227 Sire: Wit: }
Item Dam: Height:
:Breeder:
Owners:  Howell, Annie
Nolan, Dory - 197 Entry# Name: Entry DOB: 12/31/2001 1 :
weymouth, Ma 1064 Sire: Wt: |
Item Dam: Height:
:Breeder:
Owners:  Nolan, Dory

Livestock Program

This software is registered to Eastern States Exposition

ShoWorks 2016 - www.fairsoftware.com
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-4HG - Showing
Class: 9110 - Jr Showing A

Livestock Program

Eastern States Exposition
Saturday, September 29, 2018

Strawbridge, Don - 195 Entry#
North Yarmouth, ME 1143

Item

Bechard, Olivia - 621 Entry#
Ellington, CT 3888

Item

Sherlin, Adam - 163 Entry#
Southwick, Ma 883

Item

Mcmahon, Eamonn - 305 Entry#
North Franklin, CT 2055

Item

Fiengo, Victoria - 1032 Entry#
Ellington, CT 6963

Item

Deighan, Kailey - 156 Entry#
Center Ossipee, NH 708

Item

Payton, Jacob - 879 Entry#
Granby, CT 6073

ltem

Livestock Program

Name:

Sire:
Dam:

Name:

Sire:
Dam:

Name:

Sire:
Dam:

Name:

Sire:
Dam:

Name:

Sire:
Dam:

Name:

Sire:
Dam:

Name:

Sire:
Dam:

Entry

:Breeder:

Owners:

Entry

:Breeder:

Owners:

Entry

:Breeder:

Owners:

Entry

:Breeder:

Owners:

Entry

:Breeder:

Owners:

Entry

:Breeder:

Owners:

Entry

:Breeder:

Owners:

This software is registered to Eastern States Exposition

ShoWorks 2016 - www.fairsoftware.com

Strawbridge, Don

Bechard, Olivia

McMahon, Eamonn

Fiengo, Victoria

Deighan, Kailey

Payon, Jacob

DOB: 10/27/2003
Wit:
Height:

DOB: 1/15/2003
Wt:
Height:

DOB: 9/20/2002
Wt:
Height:

DOB: 2/15/2003
Wt:
Height:

DOB: 9/25/2002
Wt:
Height:

DOB: 3/11/2003
Wt:
Height:

DOB: 2/13/2000
Wt:
Height:
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Livestock Program

Eastern States Exposition
Saturday, September 29, 2018

Hebert-Dubois, Morgan -546  Entry# Name: Entry

DOB: 11/1/2003

Burlington, CT 3526 Sire: Wt: 7
Item Dam: Height:
:Breeder:
Owners:  Hebert-Dubois, Morgan
Vargas-Blanchard, Gabriella -3 Entry#  Name: Entry DOB:  7/1/2003 8
North Granby, CT 2296 Sire: Wt:
Item Dam: Height:
:Breeder:
Owners:  Vargas-Blanchard, Gabriella
Trowbridge, Rachael - 416 Entry#  Name: Entry DOB: 9/18/2002 9
Hampton, CT 2459 Sire: Wt
Item Dam: Height:
:Breeder:
Owners:  Trowbridge, Rachael
Syrotiak, Matthew - 858 Entry#  Name: Entry DOB: 2/28/2003 10 3
Bethlehem, CT 7710  Sire: Wit: |
Item Dam: Height:
:Breeder:
Owners:  Syrotiak, Matthew
Tuckerman, Lillie - 362 Entry#  Name: Entry DOB:  9/4/2002 11
South Woodstock, VT 2322 Sire: Wt:
Item Dam: Height:
:Breeder:
Owners:  Tuckerman, Lillie
Tuckerman, Lillie - 362 Entry#  Name: Entry DOB:  9/4/2002 11
South Woodstock, VT 2320 Sire: Wt:
Dam: Height:

ltem

:Breeder:

Owners:  Tuckerman, Lillie

Livestock Program
This software is registered to Eastern States Exposition

ShoWorks 2016 - www.fairsoftware.com
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Class: 9111 - Jr Showing B

Livestock Program

Eastern States Exposition
Saturday, September 29, 2018

Brown, Maggie -309
North Yarmouth, ME

ltem

Levesque, Tru - 760
North Dighton, MA

ltem

Hawkins, Reagan - 743
Coventry, Ct

ltem

Gavigan, Riley -419
Ellington, CT

ltem

Evans, Caleb -491
Strong, ME

ltem

Syrotiak, Danni - 844
Bethlehem, CT

ltem

Meigel, Sarah - 798
Lebanon, CT

ltem

Livestock Program

Entry#
1947

Entry#
7997

Entry#
7993

Entry#
2832

Entry#
5169

Entry#
7708

Entry#
5262

Name:

Sire:
Dam:

Name:

Sire:
Dam:

Name:

Sire:
Dam:

Name:

Sire:
Dam:

Name:

Sire:
Dam:

Name:

Sire:
Dam:

Name:

Sire:
Dam:

Entry

:Breeder:

Owners:

Entry

:Breeder:

Owners:

Entry

:Breeder:

Owners:

Entry

:Breeder:

Owners:

Entry

:Breeder:

Owners:

Entry

:Breeder:

Owners:

:Breeder:

Owners:

This software is registered to Eastern States Exposition

ShoWorks 2016 - www.fairsoftware.com

Brown, Maggie

Levesque, Tru

Hawkins, Reagan

Gavigan, Riley

Evans, Caleb

Syrotiak, Danni

Meigel, Sarah

DOB:  6/2/2004
Wt:
Height:

DOB: 12/1/2005
Wt:
Height:

DOB:  9/2/2005
Wt:
Height:

DOB: 11/25/2004
Wt:
Height:

DOB: 3/30/2005
Wt:
Height:

DOB: 5/11/2005
Wt:
Height:

DOB: 12/29/2004
Wt:
Height:
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Manzer, Benjamin - 487

Entry#

Name

Livestock Program

Eastern States Exposition
Saturday, September 29, 2018

: Entry

DOB:  8/3/2004

East Hartland, CT 4039 Sire: Wi: 8
Item Dam: Height:
:Breeder:
Owners:  Manzer, Benjamin
Vargas-Blanchard, Sofia - 371 Entry#  Name: Entry DOB: 10/4/2004 9
North Granby, CT 2300 Sire: Wt:
Item Dam: Height:
:Breeder:
Owners:  Vargas-Blanchard, Sofia
Langley, Kyra - 718 Entry# Name: Entry DOB: 2/20/2004 10 :
Durham, NH 5776 Sire: Wt: 3
Item Dam: Height:
:Breeder:
Owners:  Langley, Kyra
Tuckerman, Violet - 376 Entry#  Name: Entry DOB:  3/3/2005 11
South Woodstock, VT 2325 Sire: Wit: |
Item Dam: Height:
:Breeder:
Owners:  Tuckerman, Violet

Livestock Program

This software is registered to Eastern States Exposition

ShoWorks 2016 - www.fairsoftware.com
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Livestock Program

Eastern States Exposition
Saturday, September 29, 2018

Class: 9112 - Sr Showing A

Leeman, Cassidy - 320 Entry# Name: Entry DOB: 12/14/2000 1
Etna, ME 2202 Sire: Wt:
Item Dam: Height:
:Breeder:
Owners:  Leeman, Cassidy
Shea, Halie - 599 Entry#  Name: Entry DOB:  3/7/2000 2
Windsor Locks, CT 5647 Sire: Wi:
Item Dam: Height:
:Breeder:
Owners:  Shea, Halie
Courtemanche, Amanda -1024 Entry# Name: Entry DOB:  8/2/2000 3
Granby, CT 6948 Sire: Wi:
Item Dam: Height:
:Breeder:
Owners:  Courtemanche, Amanda
Stover, Caleb - 1025 Entry#  Name: Entry DOB:  3/3/1999 4
Norwich, CT 6975 Sire: Wi:
Item Dam: Height:
:Breeder:
Owners:  Stover, Caleb
Pittman, Kelsie -213 Entry# Name: Entry DOB: 11/10/2000 5
Northwood, NH 1023 Sire: Wit:
tem Dam: Height:
:Breeder:
Owners:  Pittman, Kelsie
Krause, Kirsten - 854 Entry# Name: Entry DOB: 5/27/2000 7
Coventry, CT 7695 Sire: Wi:
Item Dam: Height:
:Breeder:
Owners:  Krause, Kirsten
Mertes, Miranda - 1159 Entry# Name: Entry DOB:  2/3/2000 8
West Hartford, CT 8527 Sire: Wit:
Item Dam: Height:
:Breeder:
Owners:  Mertes, Miranda
Livestock Program Page 13 of 16
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ShoWorks 2016 - www.fairsoftware.com



Jutz, Hannah - 260
Wilbraham, MA

ltem

Livestock Program

Livestock Program

Eastern States Exposition
Saturday, September 29, 2018

Name: Entry
Sire:
Dam:
:Breeder:

Owners:  Jutz, Hannah

This software is registered to Eastern States Exposition

ShoWorks 2016 - www.fairsoftware.com

DOB: 4/27/2000
Wt:
Height:

9
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Class: 9113 - Sr Showing B

Livestock Program

Eastern States Exposition
Saturday, September 29, 2018

Ellis, Tiffani - 1023
Stafford, CT

ltem

Kern, Emily - 452
Bethlehem, CT

ltem

Childers, Jocelyn -209
Weymouth, MA

ltem

Lounsbury, Sarah - 369
Morris, CT

ltem

Kielbasa, Aaron -240
Westfield, Ma

ltem

Kisner, Sophie - 882
Coventry, Ct

ltem

Wells, Cassandra - 1036
Lebanon, CT

ltem

Livestock Program

Entry#
6822

Entry#
2979

Entry#
1050

Entry#
2346

Entry#
1516

Entry#
6087

Entry#
7008

Name:

Sire:
Dam:

Name:

Sire:
Dam:

Name:

Sire:
Dam:

Name:

Sire:
Dam:

Name:

Sire:
Dam:

Name:

Sire:
Dam:

Name:

Sire:
Dam:

Entry

:Breeder:

Owners:

Entry

:Breeder:

Owners:

Entry

:Breeder:

Owners:

Entry

:Breeder:

Owners:

Entry

:Breeder:

Owners:

Entry

:Breeder:

Owners:

Entry

:Breeder:

Owners:

This software is registered to Eastern States Exposition

ShoWorks 2016 - www.fairsoftware.com

Ellis, Tiffani

Kern, Emily

Childers, Jocelyn

Lounsbury, Sarah

Kielbasa, Aaron

Kisner, Sophie

Wells, Cassandra

DOB:
Wt:

Height:

DOB:
Wt:

Height:

DOB:
Wt:

Height:

DOB:
Wt:

Height:

DOB:
Wt:

Height:

DOB:
Wt:

Height:

DOB:
Wt:

Height:

10/3/2001

4/10/2001

4/26/2002

1/4/2001

9/20/2001

5/17/2002

1/9/2002

—

Champion Sho
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Livestock Program

Eastern States Exposition
Saturday, September 29, 2018

Howell, Annie - 316 Entry# Name: Entry DOB: 10/10/2001 8
Etna, ME 2228 Sire: Wt:
Item Dam: Height:
:Breeder:
Owners:  Howell, Annie
Johnson, Liam - 808 Entry#  Name: Entry DOB: 9
E. Kingston, NH 7692 Sire: Wt:
Item Dam: Height:
:Breeder:
Owners:  Johnson, Liam
Nolan, Dory - 197 Entry# Name: Entry DOB: 12/31/2001 10 :
weymouth, Ma 1065 Sire: Wt: 3
Item Dam: Height:
:Breeder:
Owners:  Nolan, Dory
Korzeniowski, Jodi - 263 Entry#  Name: Entry DOB:  1/23/2000 10 |
Wilbraham, MA 1658  Sire: wit: |
Item Dam: Height:
:Breeder:
Owners:  Korzeniowski, Jodi
Longest, Ashley - 975 Entry#  Name: Entry DOB:  3/1/2001 11 3
Granby, CT 6633  Sire: wit: |
Item Dam: Height:
:Breeder:
Owners:  Longest, Ashley

Livestock Program

This software is registered to Eastern States Exposition

ShoWorks 2016 - www.fairsoftware.com
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